Public Health Engineering Department
Government of West Bengal

Tender: 01/AE(H.Q)/BHM/2025-2026

1. General Information

Type NIT Category
District BIRBHUM

Estimate
Tender 01/A€E(H.Q)/BHM/2025-

Put to
Reference 2026

Tender
e Tender Id Description

Estimated Work Value -

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

Exempted? No Fee Type

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date 29-04-202511:00 AM

Download Start Date

Last Date of Application 13-05-2025 02:00 PM

Last Date of Submission 15-05-2025 02:00 PM

Fin Bid Opening Date

Uploading Bid Date Time

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

Date Venue

5. Work Details

Sl No Description

Inviting Authority

Different works

Mode OFFLINE Method

Open Tender

Assistant Engineer (Head Quarter), Birbhum Division

Memo No 1254/BHM Memo Date 29-04-2025
The Executive
Payable To  Engineer, Birbhum Payable At  Suri

Division, PHE Dte.

Sale/Submission Start Date

Sale/Download End Date 15-05-2025 02:00 PM
Last Date of Permission 13-05-2025 04:00 PM
Tech Bid Opening Date 15-05-2025 03:00 PM

Tech Bid Uploading Date

Time

Address

Estimated Cost (Rs.) Completion Time

Supply of water by using mechanical transport at NIJURI village of

1 Charicha Gram Panchyat, Md. Bazar Block under Birbhum Division, P.H.E. 96698 17 Days

Dte. (Priod:- 20.05.2025 to 06.06.2025)

Supply of water by using mechanical transport at NIJURI village of

2 Charicha Gram Panchyat, Md. Bazar Block under Birbhum Division, P.H.E. 92303 16 Days

Dte.(Priod:- 07.06.2025 to 22.06.2025)

Restoration of Cl/DI/GI/HDPE pipe line including construction of Cover

EMD (Rs.)

1934

1846



10

n

Slabs of Sluice Valve Chambers at Md.Bazar PWSS under Birbhum Division,

PHE.Directorate.

Withdrawing & relaying of Rising main (DI-K9) Pipe line at Puranagram
village, restoration of distribution pipe line and all other allied work under
Puranagram Piped Water Supply Scheme under Birbhum Division, P.H.E.

Dte.

Restoration of distribution pipe line (UPVC/HDPE) at village Khayrakuri &
Barshal under Maldanga Piped Water Supply Scheme (Zone-I) under

Birbhum Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Restoration of Cl/DI/GI/HDPE pipe line including all other allied works at
JUJIGRAM PIPED WATER SUPPLY SCHEME under Birbhum Division,

PHE.Directorate.

Restoration of Cl/DI/GI/HDPE pipe line including all other allied works at
BILASPUR PIPED WATER SUPPLY SCHEME under Birbhum Division,

PHE.Directorate.

Restoration of Cl/DI/GI/HDPE pipe line including all other allied works at
PAIKAR PIPED WATER SUPPLY SCHEME under Birbhum Division,

PHE.Directorate.

Withdrawing & relaying of Rising main (DI-K9) Pipe line at different
location, restoration of distribution pipe line and all other allied works
under Maldanga Piped Water Supply Scheme (Zonell) under Birbhum

Division, P.H.E. Dte.

Restoration of distribution pipe line at different location,Withdrawing &
relaying of Rising main (DI-K9) Pipe line, and all other allied works under
Raypur Piped Water Supply Scheme (Zone ) under Birbhum Division, P.H.E.

Dte.

Restoration of Pipe line at the villege RAGHUNATHGAN) of RAIPUR ZONE-II
pwss to make functional of the provided household tape connections

under Birbhum Division PHE Dte.

6. Attachments

Sl No

File Name

Schedule_06.pdf

Schedule_01.pdf

Schedule_02.pdf

WBF_2911.pdf

Schedule_04.pdf

Schedule_10.pdf

96618

95953

96198

95200

95858

98527

95929

96122

99072

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

30 Days

1932

1919

1924

1904

1917

197

1919

1922

1981



10

n

12

13

Schedule_07.pdf

Schedule_03.pdf

Schedule_11.pdf

Schedule_05.pdf

Schedule_08.pdf

Schedule_09.pdf

Notice.pdf
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