Tender: 01/AE(H.Q)/BHM/2025-2026

1. General Information

Туре	NIT	Category	Works	Mode	OFFLINE	Method	Open Tender
District	BIRBHUM		Inviting Authority		Assistant Engineer (Head Quarter), Birbhum Division		
Tender Reference	01/AE(H.Q)/BHM/2025- 2026	Estimate Put to Tender	96698.00	Memo No	1254/BHM	Memo Date	29-04-2025
e Tender Id		Description	Different works				
Estimated Work Value -							

2. EMD (Earnest Money Deposit) Details

					The Executive		
Exempted?	No	Fee Type	Demand Draft	Payable To	Engineer, Birbhum	Payable At	Suri
					Division, PHE Dte.		

3. Critical Dates

Tender Publish Date	29-04-2025 11:00 AM	Sale/Submission Start Date	
Download Start Date		Sale/Download End Date	15-05-2025 02:00 PM
Last Date of Application	13-05-2025 02:00 PM	Last Date of Permission	13-05-2025 04:00 PM
Last Date of Submission	15-05-2025 02:00 PM	Tech Bid Opening Date	15-05-2025 03:00 PM
Cir. Did On suring Date		Tech Bid Uploading Date	
Fin Bid Opening Date		Time	
Uploading Bid Date Time			

4. Pre-bid Meeting Details

|--|

5. Work Details

Sl No	Description	Estimated Cost (Rs.)	Completion Time	EMD (Rs.)
	Supply of water by using mechanical transport at NIJURI village of			
1	Charicha Gram Panchyat, Md. Bazar Block under Birbhum Division, P.H.E.	96698	17 Days	1934
	Dte. (Priod:- 20.05.2025 to 06.06.2025)			
	Supply of water by using mechanical transport at NIJURI village of			
2	Charicha Gram Panchyat, Md. Bazar Block under Birbhum Division, P.H.E.	92303	16 Days	1846
	Dte.(Priod:- 07.06.2025 to 22.06.2025)			
	Restoration of CI/DI/GI/HDPE pipe line including construction of Cover			

3	Slabs of Sluice Valve Chambers at Md.Bazar PWSS under Birbhum Division, PHE.Directorate.	96618	30 Days	1932
4	Withdrawing & relaying of Rising main (DI-K9) Pipe line at Puranagram village, restoration of distribution pipe line and all other allied work under Puranagram Piped Water Supply Scheme under Birbhum Division, P.H.E. Dte.	95953	30 Days	1919
5	Restoration of distribution pipe line (UPVC/HDPE) at village Khayrakuri & Barshal under Maldanga Piped Water Supply Scheme (Zone-I) under Birbhum Division, P.H.E. Dte.	96198	30 Days	1924
6	Restoration of CI/DI/GI/HDPE pipe line including all other allied works at JIJIGRAM PIPED WATER SUPPLY SCHEME under Birbhum Division, PHE.Directorate.	95200	30 Days	1904
7	Restoration of CI/DI/GI/HDPE pipe line including all other allied works at BILASPUR PIPED WATER SUPPLY SCHEME under Birbhum Division, PHE.Directorate.	95858	30 Days	1917
8	Restoration of CI/DI/GI/HDPE pipe line including all other allied works at PAIKAR PIPED WATER SUPPLY SCHEME under Birbhum Division, PHE.Directorate.	98527	30 Days	1971
9	Withdrawing & relaying of Rising main (DI-K9) Pipe line at different location, restoration of distribution pipe line and all other allied works under Maldanga Piped Water Supply Scheme (Zonell) under Birbhum Division, P.H.E. Dte.	95929	30 Days	1919
10	Restoration of distribution pipe line at different location,Withdrawing & relaying of Rising main (DI-K9) Pipe line , and all other allied works under Raypur Piped Water Supply Scheme (Zone I) under Birbhum Division, P.H.E. Dte.	96122	30 Days	1922
11	Restoration of Pipe line at the villege RAGHUNATHGANJ of RAIPUR ZONE-II pwss to make functional of the provided household tape connections under Birbhum Division PHE Dte.	99072	30 Days	1981

6. Attachments

Sl No	File Name
1	Schedule_06.pdf
2	Schedule_01.pdf
3	Schedule_02.pdf
4	WBF_2911.pdf
5	Schedule_04.pdf
6	Schedule_10.pdf

7	Schedule_07.pdf
8	Schedule_03.pdf
9	Schedule_11.pdf
10	Schedule_05.pdf
11	Schedule_08.pdf
12	Schedule_09.pdf
13	Notice.pdf